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Dog.Dr.Umit ORHAN
il Disiplin Kurulu Baskani

SOYADI KULUBU C.Tirih  BASLTARIH LIG GOREVi
974 NAMIK DUZDERE AKALAN 1Ma¢ Mis.Men  24.11.2024 1.AL.  Sporcu
1060 SALIH ERMAN YAZICI ATALAR 1Ma¢ Mis.Men  25.11.2024 1.AL.  Sporcu
959 MEHMET EFE GEMICI ATASEHIR DOGUS 1Ma¢ Mis.Men  21.11.2024 U16A  Sporcu
991 MUHAMMED UGUR ARTIK A.TAHTAKALE KARTALLARI 1 Ma¢ Mdus.Men 24.11.2024 U16/B Sporcu
950 IBRAHIM OZCELIK BAGCILAR EVREN 1Ma¢ Mis.Men  21.11.2024 U16A  Sporcu
950 OMER FARUK BOSTAN BAGCILAR EVREN 1Ma¢ Mis.Men  21.11.2024 U16A  Sporcu
976 METIN OKTAY oGuz BAGCILAR iSTOG 1Ma¢ Mis.Men  24.11.2024 1.AL.  Sporcu
963 FIRAT TUNG BASAKSEHIR IKITELLI 1Ma¢ Mis.Men  22.11.2024 U16A  Sporcu
962 ERAY BAKISGAN BAYBURT 1918 FUTBOL 1Ma¢ Mis.Men  22.11.2024 SAL  Sporcu
961 YUSUF NAYMAN BAYRAMPASA 1Ma¢ Mis.Men  22.11.2024 U16A  Sporcu
1020 FURKAN KARACALI BEYOGLU GQUKUR SPOR 1Ma¢ Mis.Men  25.11.2024 SAL  Sporcu
1030 TUNAHAN URAN BEYOGLU GELISiM 1Ma¢ Mis.Men  25.11.2024 1.AL.  Sporcu
953 UTKU DALGIC BULVARSPOR 1Ma¢ Mis.Men  21.11.2024 U16A  Sporcu
1029 EYUP PEKER CENNET BARBAROS 1Ma¢ Miis.Men  25.11.2024 U16A  Sporcu
1000 OMER ASAF SARI CAMLICASPOR 1Mag¢ Mis.Men  24.11.2024 U14A  Sporcu
954 YASIN DEMIR CAVUSBASI SPOR 1Ma¢ Mis.Men  21.11.2024 SAL  Sporcu
1043 OMER SIMSEK CAVUSBASI SPOR 1Mag¢ Mis.Men  25.11.2024 U16A  Sporcu
955 MITAT BERK MELEK DOLAYOBA 1Ma¢ Mis.Men  21.11.2024 U16A  Sporcu
1018 NADIR CAN ESSiZ EMIREFENDI 1Ma¢ Miis.Men  25.11.2024 U16A  Sporcu
955 AHMET CAN KARACA ERENKOY ACAR 1Ma¢ Mis.Men  21.11.2024 U16A  Sporcu
1063 YiGIT ATES EROGLUSPOR 1Mag¢ Miis.Men  25.11.2024 U16A  Sporcu
1004 MEHMET NUR CETINKAYA ESENKENT iDMAN YURDU 1Ma¢ Miis.Men  25.11.2024 U16/B  Sporcu
1033 ERDEM CENGiz ESENLER ORUGREIS 1Mag¢ Mis.Men  25.11.2024 U14/B  Sporcu
1059 YiGIT EMRE ERDALOGLU FENERYOLU 1Ma¢ Miis.Men  25.11.2024 U16/B  Sporcu
1034 BERKE CAY GAYRET SPOR 1Mag¢ Mis.Men  25.11.2024 1.AL.  Sporcu
1006 MEHMET EMIR AKSOY GENCOBA SPOR 1Ma¢ Mis.Men  25.11.2024 U14/B  Sporcu
1000 EGEMEN KALELI GIRNE GENCLIK 1Ma¢ Mis.Men  24.11.2024 U14A  Sporcu
1022 SELIM ERDEM KUPELI GUNGOREN DOGUS 1Ma¢ Miis.Men  25.11.2024 U14/B  Sporcu
1054 UTKU MUJDECI {STANBUL ANADOLU 1Ma¢ Miis.Men  25.11.2024 U16/B  Sporcu
940 YIGIT GOGTEKIN ISTANBUL ASLAN GUCU 1Ma¢ Miis.Men  21.11.2024 U16A  Sporcu
1054 EMRE KAAN KORDAN iSTANBUL CORUM 1Mag¢ Miis.Men  25.11.2024 U16/B  Sporcu
1031 ENDER CON KAGITHANE CAGLAYAN 1Ma¢ Mis.Men  25.11.2024 1.AL.  Sporcu
966 ABDULLAH KARAASLAN KARABEKIRSPOR 1Mag¢ Miis.Men  22.11.2024 U16A Sporcu
977 DOGUKAN SENYURT MAHMUTBEY 1Ma¢ Mis.Men  24.11.2024 U16/B  Sporcu
1051 SAFA ASLAN MALTEPESPOR 8 Gin HakMah.  25.11.2024 U16A idareci
1046 BERAT EMEKTAR MEHMET RAUF LISESIi 1Ma¢ Mis.Men  25.11.2024 U16/B  Sporcu
986 BARIS AYNACI ORNEKTEPE 1 Ma¢ Mis.Men 24.11.2024 U16/B  Sporcu
986 VOLKAN EFE AKSOY OZALIBEYKOY 1Ma¢ Mis.Men  24.11.2024 U16/B  Sporcu
986 CELAL OzDAL OZALIBEYKOY 1Ma¢ Miis.Men  24.11.2024 U16/B  Sporcu
986 YiGIT ERDOGDU OZALIBEYKOY 1Ma¢ Mis.Men  24.11.2024 U16/B  Sporcu
1060 FATIH DENERI P.YENISEHIR GENCLIK 1Ma¢ Mis.Men  25.11.2024 1.AL.  Sporcu
943 MEHMET MAVIS PRESTIJ ATLETIK SPOR 8 Gin HakMah.  21.11.2024 U16A  T.Dir.



990
1012
1057

970

948

992
1062
1062
1017
1045
1011
1011
1027

947

988
1024

998

969

985

975
1038

EREN

BATIKAN FURKAN

BERATCAN
YUSUF

BEKIR
BEDIRHAN
MURAT

FATIH

YUNUS EMRE
MUSTAFA SEFA
FATIH
TOLUNAY
ABDULBAKI
ARDA CAN
DORUK
GOKTURK
KUZEY
MUZAFFER
EFE BERAT
MEHMET ALi
MUSTAFA ARIF

DUMAN
AYGUN
TOPAL
ISIK
cUcu
ZORLUER
OZDEMIR
CIVELEK
CALIS
CAGLAR
DUNDAR
KARAMAN
KOCKAR
iCYER
ALBAYRAK
DEMIR
TURAN
AYDIN
KAYA
DUDIOGLU
ASLAN

SAGMALCILAR SPOR

SANCAKTEPE FUTBOL A.S.

SARIGAZI

SELIMIYE
SIYAVUSPASA
SOGUTLUCESME
SULTANBEYLISPOR
SULTANBEYLISPOR
SUTLUCESPOR

SILE DENIZ SPOR
SIRINEVLER
SIRINEVLER
SIRINTEPE
TRABZON 1453 SPOR
TUNA SPOR

TUNA SPOR
UMRANIYE iNKILAPBIR
USKUDAR ANADOLU
YENISEHIR
YESILPINAR
ZEYTINBURNU 1957

Ash Gibidir
26.11.2024

1 Mag
1 Mag
1 Mag
1 Mag
1 Mag
1 Mag
1 Mag
1 Mag¢
1 Mag
1 Mag¢
1 Mag
1 Mag¢
1 Mag
1 Mag¢
1 Mag
1 Mag¢
1 Mag
8 Gun
1 Mag
1 Mag¢
1 Mag

Muis.Men
Mus.Men
Mus.Men
Mus.Men
Muis.Men
Mus.Men
Muis.Men
Mus.Men
Muis.Men
Mus.Men
Muis.Men
Mus.Men
Muis.Men
Mus.Men
Muis.Men
Mus.Men
Muis.Men
Hak Mah.
Mus.Men
Mis.Men
Mus.Men

24.11.2024
25.11.2024
25.11.2024
22.11.2024
21.11.2024
24.11.2024
24.11.2024
24.11.2024
25.11.2024
25.11.2024
25.11.2024
25.11.2024
25.11.2024
21.11.2024
24.11.2024
25.11.2024
24.11.2024
22.11.2024
24.11.2024
24.11.2024
25.11.2024

u16/B
1.AL.
u14/B
SAL
Ul6 A
Ul6 A
SAL
SAL
Ul4 A
Uil6/B
1.AL
1.AL.
u16/B
Ul6 A
u16/B
SAL
u16/B
SAL
1.AL
u14/B
uile6/B

Sporcu
Sporcu
Sporcu
Sporcu
Sporcu
Sporcu
Sporcu
Sporcu
Sporcu
Sporcu
Sporcu
Sporcu
Sporcu
Sporcu
Sporcu
Sporcu
Sporcu
Antrenor
Sporcu
Sporcu
Sporcu



